INTERNATIONAL
Specifications subject to change © 6-2006
GRILLE WITH ADJUSTABLE VANES
A-130 • G-130
Fast selection diagram
E    1 040
Application
Valid for supply only. See diagram p. 1 050 for exhaust.

nom. dim. (LxH) ... x ...mm
E    1 040
How to order
GE130, dimension 600 x 200 mm, with damper GT007 and mounting
frame GR001
L H
L H
- :grille in one piece
E :end piece (linear grille)
M:intermediate piece (linear grille)
0 :without damper
3 :with perforated plate 35 % passage
7 :with damper GT007
D :margin width 25mm, friction springs
E :margin width 25mm, concealed screw fixing
F :margin width 25mm, screw fixing
M:margin width 35mm, screw fixing
N :margin width 35mm, friction springs
V :margin width 35mm, concealed screw fixing
X :margin width 25 mm, without fixing
A :aluminium construction (margin width 25 and 35mm)
G:steel construction (margin width 25mm only)
a) Grille
- :in one piece
E :end piece
M:intermediate piece
b) Mounting frame
G E 1 3 7 - - 0 6 0 0 0 2 0 0
G R 0 0 1 - - 0 6 0 0 0 2 0 0
Specifications subject to change © 6-2006
GRILLE WITH ADJUSTABLE VANES
A-130 • G-130
E    1 041
INTERNATIONAL
Fixing methods